ELECTRICAL DATA
Impedance @ 1-100 MHz 100 ±15 Ω
Impedance @ 100-250 MHz 100 ±15 Ω
Conductor  Resistance < 73 Ω/km
Contact Resistance Max. 20MΩ
Resistance Unbalance 2 % max.
Voltage Rating 72 V dc
Dielectric Strength 1 KV/min. rms

200 40.8 39.6 39.1 15.0
250 38.8 37.9 37.6 13.8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Length
127-311H5X 150 x 1 Carton Box 7.8 8.8 520 x 420 x 290
127-31101X 150 x 1 Carton Box 7.8 8.8 520 x 420 x 290
127-31102X 120 x 1 Carton Box 10.5 11.5 520 x 420 x 290
127-31103X 100 x 1 Carton Box 12.3 13.3 520 x 420 x 290
127-31105X 60 x 1 Carton Box 12.3 13.3 520 x 420 x 290
127-31110X 35 x 1 Carton Box 14.3 15.3 520 x 420 x 290
127-31115X 25 x 1 Carton Box 14.3 15.3 520 x 420 x 290
127-31120X 20 x 1 Carton Box 15.5 16.5 520 x 420 x 290
127-31125X 20 x 1 Carton Box 19.1 20.1 520 x 420 x 290
127-32101X 150 x 1 Carton Box 7.8 8.8 520 x 420 x 290
127-32102X 120 x 1 Carton Box 10.5 11.5 520 x 420 x 290
127-32103X 100 x 1 Carton Box 12.3 13.3 520 x 420 x 290
127-32105X 60 x 1 Carton Box 12.3 13.3 520 x 420 x 290
127-32110X 35 x 1 Carton Box 14.3 15.3 520 x 420 x 290
127-32115X 25 x 1 Carton Box 14.3 15.3 520 x 420 x 290
127-32120X 20 x 1 Carton Box 15.5 16.5 520 x 420 x 290
127-32125X 20 x 1 Carton Box 19.1 20.1 520 x 420 x 290
127-321H5X 150 x 1 Carton Box 7.8 8.8 520 x 420 x 290
PACKING INFORMATION
C
o